
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2024 

 Date Day Opponent Site Time 

 3/1/24 Fri. Ok Bible Academy Enid 5:30 

 3/2/24 Sat. Luther/Yale Yale 12:45/3:00 

 3/4/24 Mon. Cherokee Cherokee 5:30 

 3/5/24 Tue. Medford Kremlin 5:30 

 3/7/24 Thu. Hennessey (V/JV) Kremlin 5:00 

 3/9/24 Sat. Tonkawa Kremlin 2:00 

 3/11/24 Mon. Timberlake Kremlin 4:00 

3/14-15/24 Thu/Fri Cherokee Strip Tourn. TBA TBA 

 3/18/24 Mon. Carney Carney 5:30 

 3/19/24 Tue. Garber Garber 5:30 

 3/22/24 Thu. OK Bible Academy Kremlin 5:30 

 3/25/24 Mon. Coyle Kremlin 5:30 

 3/28-29-30/24 Thu/Fri/Sat Mulhall-Orlando Tourn. Orlando TBA 

 4/1/24 Mon. Pond Creek-Hunter Kremlin 4:30 

 4/2/24 Tue. Drummond Kremlin 5:30 

 4/4/24 Thu. Cimarron (2-7’s) Kremlin 4:30 

 4/5/24 Fri. Newkirk (V/JV) Newkirk 5:00 

 4/8/24 Mon. Tonkawa Tonkawa 5:30 

 4/11-12-13/24 Thu/Fri/Sat Merrifield Tournament DAMB TBA 

 4/15/24 Mon. Carney (Senior Night) Kremlin 5:30 

 4/18-19-20/24 Thu/Fri/Sat OSSAA Districts TBA TBA 

 4/22/24 Mon. Alva (V/JV) Alva 4:30 

 4/25-26-27/24 Thu-Fri,Sat OSSAA Regionals TBA TBA 

 5/2-3-4/24 Thu,Fri,Sat OSSAA State  TBA TBA 

Updated 2/6/24 

All dates and times subject to change 


